Manufacturer Code EGL (EAG) | ATV125 V1.1

SPARE PART CATALOGUE | ATV125

HANDLE BAR COMPONENT POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 2401-10010100A handle bar 1
| -
2 Mirror clamp 1
3 Mirror 1
4 Mirror 1
5 5078 Lever 1
6 5079 2401-18010100A gasoline throttle 1
! 7 2401-27010100A handle bar grip 2
8 5081 2401-16110100A Combination switch 1
: \ &w/c { 9 5080 Throttle Cable 1
7/ " & @ m 10 5345 Drum Brake Cable 1
1 AN . s |
STEERING COLUMN COMPONENT POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 2401-10040100A STEERING COLUMN 1
4 2 2401-10030201A the under block of handle pipe 2
it 3 2801-10030101A the up block of handle pipe 2
e 4 A02-M08LO050g Bolt M8x50 4
5 2401-10050101A steering column clamping block 2
6 2401-10050201A steering column hoop 1
7 A09-M008 nut M8*P1.25 2
8 A02-M08L016g Bolt M8x16 2
- 9 A12-010 flat washer € 10 1
& 10 A14-010 spring washer ¢ 10 1
11 A07-M010 Nut M10 1
12 A19-D003L030 split pin €3 1
13 2401-10060101A turning ball (left thread) M10 1
14 A08-M010L Hexagon nut (left thread) M10 1
15 2401-10060102A stearing rod 240mm 2
16 A08-M010 Hexagon nut (right thread) 1
17 2401-10060103A turning ball (right thread) 1
18 2401-10060104A Dustproof rubber cover 4
19 2401-10060105A round steel wire 4
20 A12-010 flat washer ¢ 10 4
21 A14-010 spring washer ¢ 10 4
22 A07-M010 Nut M10 4
23 A19-D002L018 split pin €3 4
FRONT BUMPER AND BACK ARMREST PARTS POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 2401-22010100A FRONT BUMPER 1
2 2401-22030100A back armrest 1
3 2401-22010200A front bumper bracket 1
4 A12-008 flat washer ¢8.5*¢ 16*T1.5 4
5 A02-M08L016g bolt M8*P1.25*16 8
6 5046 ATV Carry Rack
FRONT BUMPER AND BACK ARMREST PARTS POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 2401-08020101A front lower swing arm left 1
2 A08-M014 Bolt M14 2
3 2401-08020200A low suspension arm ball 2
4 2401-10060105A round steel wire 4
5 2401-10060104A dustproof cover 4
6 A09-M010 nut M10 4
7 A02-M08L016g Bolt M10*50 2
8 2801-08030301A upper suspension arm inner liner tube 4
9 2801-08030201A suspension arm nylon cap 12
10 2801-08030401A suspension arm dustproof cover 12
11 A02-M10L080g bolt M10*80 4
12 2401-08020100A SWING ARM UPPER left 1
13 5076 2401-14020100A front air shock absorber 2
14 A02-M10L050g Bolt M10*80 2
15 2401-08030302A lower suspension arm inner liner tube 2
16 A02-M10L190g Bolt M10*190 2
17 2401-08010100A upper swing arm left 1
18 2401-08010201A ball joint nut M14 4
19 2401-08010202A ball joint upper 2
20 A12-008 flat washer ¢ 12.2*¢ 24*T2 4
21 A14-012 spring washer M12*P1.5 4




22 A07-M010 nut M12 4
23 A19-D003L030 split pin 3 4
24 2401-10070100A left steering knuckle 1
25 2401-08010300A front upper suspension, right 1
26 2401-10070200A right steering knuckle 1
FRAME COMPONENT POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 5063 2401-02010100A FRAME 1
2 2401-22060201A tube of foot rest net 1
3 A09-M010 nut M8 2
4 A02-M06L016g bolt M6*M16 2
5 2401-22050102A plastic cover supporter 1 4
6 A02-M06L012g bolt M8*12 15
7 2401-22050105A plastic cover supporter 2 2
8 5062 2401-25010105A plastic base plate 1
9 A12-006 flat washer €6.5*¢ 12*T1.5 7
10 5048 2401-01010100A engine 1
11 A12-006 flat washer ¢8.5*¢ 16*T1.5 4
12 A02-M08L0O16g bolt M8*M16 2
13 A02-M06L025g M6*25 3
POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 2401-22070100A front left foot rest 1
2 2401-22070200A front right foot rest 1
3 2401-22060100A foot pedal right/left part 1set
4 A02-M10L020g bolt M10*P1.25*20 1
5813 5092 PRIy back footrest set 1
6 A05-M06L016g bolt M6*M16 6
7 2801-27030201A rubber blanket 6
8 2401-22080101A back left footrest supporter 1
9 A12-006 flat gasket ¢ 6 4
10 A05-M06L012g bolt M6*M16 2
1" A09-M006 nut M6 2
12 2401-22080102A back left footrest supporter 1
OIL TANK COMPONENT POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 5045 2401-15010201A fuel tank 1
2 5091 2401-15010101A frel tank cap 1
3 2401-27030101A front fixting rubber cap of oil tank 2
4 A12-008 flat washer 1
5 A02-M08L075g bolt M6*20 1
6 2401-15010301A fuel switch 1
7 2401-15010302A fuel switch sealing ring 1
8 2401-15010303A fuel switch O-sealing ring 2
9 2401-15010304A fuel switch washer 2
10 A03-M006L12¢c screw M6*12 2
10
LEFT STEERING COMPONENT POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 2401-07010100A FRONT BRAKE DISK 1
2 A01-M06L016 bolt M6*M16 2
3 A21-06003RS bearing 6003RS 2
4 2401-23010100A front flange 1
5 2401-23010101A inner liner tube 1
6 2401-23010102A front flange spacer bush 1
7 A12-014 flat washer ¢ 14.8* ¢ 27.5*T2 1
8 A14-014 spring washer € 14.8 1
12 9 A07-M014 nut M14*1.5*14.1 1
10 A19-D003L040 spilt pin ¢ 2.8*30 1
11 5071 2401-29010201A front off road tire 1
12 2401-29010101A FRONT RIM 1
13 A09-M008 nut M8 4
REAR FLAT FORK POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
8 1 A02-M12L215g bolt M12x215 1
9 2 A21-06001RS bearing 6006RS GB/T 276-1994 3
1 10 3 2401-11020000A rear fork 1




4 2401-11010101A rear fork inner liner tube 1
5 A09-M012 nut M12 1
6 A09-M008 Nut M8*P1.25 1
7 A02-M08LO55g bolt M8*55 1
8 A22-D055L008 oil seal ¢35*¢55*8 2
9 A21-06006RS bearing 6003RS 2
10 2401-12020100A rear axle bearing pedestal 1
11 2401-12010201A rear axle spacer bush 1
12 2401-07070100A disc brake connector 1
13 A17-058 jump ring 2
14 2401-07070101A disc brake spacer bush 2
15 A02-M12L.215g bolt M8*20 1
19 2401-22090100A chain protection cap 1
20 A02-M08L016g bolt M10*P1.25*16 4
REAR ABSORBER COMPONENT POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 5075 2401-14020200A REAR SHOCK ABSORBER 1
2 A02-M10L050g bolt M10*P1.25*50 1
3 A02-M08LO75g bolt M12*P1.25*75 1
4 A09-M010 nut M10*P1.25 2
REAR AXLE COMPONENT POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 5070 2401-30010201A REAR TYRE 2
2 A19-D2d8L040 split pin ¢ 2.8*40 2
3 5093 A07-M020 nut M20*P1.5*14 2
4 A12-020 flat washer ¢ 20.2*¢ 37*T3 2
5 2401-12070101A rear flange 2
6 A02-M10L020g bolt M10*20 8
7 A08-M028 nut M28 2
8 2401-07020100A rear brake disc 1
9 2401-12050101A rear brake plate 1
10 A02-M08L0O16g bolt M8*16 4
11 5090 2401-12060101A rear axle shaft 740mm 1
12 2401-12030101A chain disk foundation 1
13 A24-008A0122 chain 428# 1
14 5097 2401-12040101A Sprocket 428# 1
15 A02-M08L016g bolt M8*16 4
16 A18-027 steel collar of shaft 2
17 2401-30010101A REAR RIM 2
SEAT POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 5089 2401-26010000A seat 1
2 2801-26010100A seat knockle 1
3 A09-M006 nut M6 2
MUFFLER COMPONENT POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1110 6 2 1 2401-04010100A front tube of muffler 1
L‘/ A ) 9 2 2401-04010601A front muffler block 1
£z 3 A09-M006 nut M6 1
. fj//}, 4 2401-04010400A anti hot plate on front tube of muffler 1
,<< 8 5 A14-006 spring washer 3




6 A05-M06L012g bolt M6*13 3
7 2401-07060101A spring 2
8 2401-04010300A muffler 1
9 2401-04010301A anti hot plate on muffler 1
10 A12-008 flat gasket 1
11 A02-M08L020g bolt 1
12 A02-M06L016g bolt 2
13 2401-04020106A second compensating valve 1
14 2401-04020103A muffler hoop 1
15 2401-04020104A second compensating tube 1
16 2401-04020105A muffler hoop 1
17 2401-04020107A second compensating filter 1
MUFFLER COMPONENT POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
2 2808-22050107A turning light fixed plate 2
3 A08-M010 nut M10 4
4 2801-25010107A elastic washer 4
6 2801-27030201A rubber blanket 4
! 7 A05-M06L012g bolt M6*12 4
9 A09-M006 nut M6 2
11 2801-20020101A rear reflector 1
12 2401-16100601A rear Tail Lamp 1
INDUCTION SYSTEM POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 2401-03010100A inlet pipe 1
2 2401-03020101A inlet pipe rubber blanket 1
_ 3 7036 Mikuni 19mm carburetor 1
J 4 2401-03040101A air filter hoop 1
5 2401-03030200A air filter 1
6 A02-M06L025g bolt M6*25 2
7 A02-M06L020g bolt M6*20 4
8 2401-03010202A Sealed Apron 2
9 2401-03010201A Intake pipe seal paper pad 1
10 5072 Clutch Assembly
11 5073 Stator
BRAKING SYSTEM POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1 5015 2401-07030300A —E=HEhE 1
n 2 2401-07030301A HIRREM () 1
3 2401-07030302A ANRER (B 1
4 5088 2401-07030303A front brake pad 2
5 A02-M0BL025g SRR IR 6
6 A02-M06L035g Sh7s 1
7 A09-M006 ERAABEZE 2
8 2401-07030310A TRIEF 1
9 2401-07030304A ) 1
10 2401-07030306A 1
11 2401-07030307A 1
12 A19-D002L040 1
13 2401-07030305A 1
14 A05-M06LO16g oPaviik 6
15 2801-07050101A brake oil line locker 6
16 5094 2401-07030309A rear brake pad 2
17 2401-07030308A BEHER 1
PLASTIC COVERS POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
1,2,3,4,5,6 7792 Plastic Assembly
1 2401-25010101A forebody plastic cover/ABS 1
2 2401-16100301A front light 1
3 2401-25010102A light plastic cover/ABS 1
4 2401-25010103A left plastic cover/ABS 1
5 2401-25010104A right plastic cover/ABS 1
6 2401-25010105A afterbody plastic cover/ABS 1
7 2401-16130100A electric parts protector 1




8 A06-ST3d5L16 bolt 4
% ’I:)la
¥
2
ELECTRICAL PARTS POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
2 2401-16070100A electric lock 1
3 5082 2401-16030100A ignitor 1
4 5083 2401-16050100A rectifier 1
5 5084 2401-16040100A start relay 1
6 5085 2401-16020100A CDI 1
8 5086 2401-16010100A battery 1
1 9 5087 2401-16090101A main line 1
STICKERS POS PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QTY
5074 plastic sticker set
2 forebody left sticker1 1
3 forebody right sticker1 1
4 forebody left sticker2 1
5 forebody right sticker2 1
s 6 left kuppe sticker 1 1
3 7 right kuppe sticker 1 1
h 12 afterbody left sticker1 1
13 afterbody right sticker1 1
14 afterbody left sticker2 1
15 afterbody right sticker2 1
16 afterbody left sticker 3 1
17 afterbody right sticker3 1




